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664.442 LEONE
668.038 ROSSI
668.041 MARCIANTE
676.226 DE GIORGI
680.660 DI GIOVANNI
677.069 MAZZARA
673.157 CAMPISI
683.480 VERGA
660.056 PUJIA
688.766 IANNAZZO
660.065 RAFFAELE
678.251 FALCO
693.668 BONO

Classifica finale

Ragazzi/Ragazze
Sciabola Maschile

Nome Sigla
DIEGO GIUSEPPE TPMAZ
TOMMASO AGSCI
GIUSEPPE AGSCI
DAVIDE PACSP
GIANPAOLO PACSP
GIUSEPPE PACSP
ANDREA PACSP
RICCARDO PACSP
ANGELO CZLMT
DAVID CZLMT
PIERPAOLO CZLMT
ANDREA TPMAZ
DAVIDE AGSCI

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

1* prova GPG SICILIA

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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Santa Venerin  Caltanissetta Totale
70,000 70,000 140,000
50,004 50,002 100,006
40,008 50,001 90,009
40,007 40,008 80,015
40,006 40,006 80,012
40,003 40,001 80,004
40,001 40,002 80,003
30,016 30,016 60,032
50,001 0,000 50,001
40,005 0,000 40,005
40,004 0,000 40,004

0,000 40,003 40,003
40,002 0,000 40,002



